AIR NEW ZEALAND LTD.

AIR NEW ZEALAND LTD.

ISIN: NZAIRE0001S2 WKN: AlZ
Overview
2024/07/18 08:10:09
Price
0.50 AUD 1.80
Difference (2] 2.04% (0.01)
L.60
General attributes
ISIN NZAIRE0001S2 1.40
Symbol AlZz
Exchange Australian Securities 1.20
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Media / Entertainment / L.00
Recreation
tSye;:)ceurlty Stock 0.80
Market cap 1,019 EUR
(m) 0.60

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

0.495 AUD (76,939)
0.50 AUD (425,491)
0.495 AUD

0.50 AUD

0.495 AUD

0.49 AUD

0.495341 AUD
666,894

330,339.62
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
E=  Equity Weekly
|

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NZAIRE0001S2&ID_NOTATION=9392341
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=776f937dd369f0752d855dc6020f5f21f2445f1c178feeec97c31c9072eefce5&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=529e4427bb8db542a&time=1721370441&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4cfb87b95ab51ba99e6bc3ffb8abb10c530f56106400e34c9f5d8623434def4f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0ef927866eb68875e&time=1721370441&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=722e0b18a1652ea563788e53928c1cdb1db4bdbd30c65e348c4860101de6092a&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7f17ae86e89dd305a&time=1721370441&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f2d087dddc2dfb15328e0c83bcded5cc3172b9e3e88c5e76fe946c3b9d98ca9b&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2a67e150f4560c250&time=1721370441&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=174bd388aa067b4c81a78c2360e85ac04f292bc2a113a4585de91e8746932915&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6e27fecd729da0064&time=1721370441&tool=RSC

AIR NEW ZEALAND LTD.

Details

2024/07/18 08:10:09

Price
0.50 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

(] 2.04% (0.01)

NZAIRE0001S2
AlZ

Australian Securities

Exchange
AUD

Media / Entertainment /

Recreation
Stock

1,019 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.495 AUD (76,939)
Ask (Ask size) 0.50 AUD (425,491)
Open 0.495 AUD
High 0.50 AUD
Low 0.495 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.49 AUD
VWAP 0.495341 AUD
Volume (pcs) 666,394
Trading volume 330,339.62
Number of trades 86
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -18.33% -32.41% -45.41%
Perf (abs.) -0.11 -0.24 -0.41
Beta 0.14 0.08 0.24
Volatility 19.58 20.11 28.84
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AIR NEW ZEALAND LTD.

Trading volume

(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/ 22:02 0.293 EUR 0.00
o7/17

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:08 0.3005 EUR 0.00
07/18

Munich 2024/ 08:11 0.302 EUR 0.00
07/18

Hanover 2024/ 08:05 0.30 EUR 0.00
07/18

Hamburg 2024/ 08:00 0.30 EUR 0.00

0.49 AUD (297,075)
0.49 AUD (412,270)
0.52 AUD (666,064)
0.59 AUD (608,841)

0.61 AUD (2024/02/09)

0.47 AUD (2024/05/06)

0.77 AUD (2023/09/05)

0.47 AUD (2024/05/06)

Number of
trades

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9392341
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328292134
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=123627531
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=291647455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252575
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168244165

AIR NEW ZEALAND LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

07/18

2024/
o717

2024/
07/15

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

08:28 0.29 EUR

15:30 0.303 USD

08:11 0.307 EUR

08:10 0.50 AUD

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.33

86
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124599692
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4807373
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4807373
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9643927

AIR NEW ZEALAND LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

L
AIR NEW ZEALAND &~

Contact Details
AIR NEW ZEALAND

Fanshawe Street 185 1010 Auckland
Telefon: +64 93573000
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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